Performance
you can
count on
Providing more for you and your VCF patients.
Get started
UC202203987  EN
The Kyphon™ balloon
kyphoplasty (BKP) portfolio

15
3
KX
20
3
F0
4B
A0
8E
CC
02
A
CD
S3
A
KPX103RB KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon XPANDER™ II 10/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ Osteo  Introducer™  System ✓ 2 1 2 6 2
KPX103RB-
CDS
KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon XPANDER™ II 10/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ Osteo  Introducer™ with CDS System ✓ 2 1 2 2 1 1
KPX103AB KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon XPANDER™ II 10/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ Advanced Osteo Introducer™ System ✓ 2 1 2 6 2
KPX103AB-
CDS
KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon XPANDER™ II 10/3 IBT, Kyphon™
Advanced Osteo Introducer™  with CDS System ✓ 2 1 2 2 1 1
KPX103NB KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon XPANDER™ II 10/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ additional Fracture ✓
2 6
KPX103PB KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon XPANDER™ II 10/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ One-Step Osteo Introducer™ System ✓ 1 2 6 2
KPX103PB-
CDS
KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon XPANDER™ II 10/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ One-Step Osteo Introducer™ with CDS System ✓ 1 2 2 1 1
KPX153RB KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon XPANDER™ II 15/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ Osteo Introducer™ System ✓ 2 1 2 6 2
KPX153RB-
CDS
KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon XPANDER™ II 15/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ Osteo Introducer™ with CDS System ✓ 2 1 2 2 1 1
KPX153AB KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon XPANDER™ II 15/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ Advanced Osteo Introducer™ System ✓ 2 1 2 6 2
KPX153AB-
CDS
KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon XPANDER™ II 15/3 IBT,

15
3
KX
20
3
F0
4B
A0
8E
CC
02
A
CD
S3
A
KPX153NB KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon XPANDER™ II 15/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ additional Fracture ✓ 2 6
KPX153PB KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon XPANDER™ II 15/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ One-Step Osteo Introducer™ System ✓ 1 2 6 2 1 1
KPX153PB-
CDS
KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon XPANDER™ II 15/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ One-Step Osteo Introducer™ with CDS System ✓ 1 2 2
KPX203RB KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon XPANDER™ II 20/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ Osteo  Introducer™  System ✓ 2 1 2 6 2 1 1
KPX203RB-
CDS
KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon XPANDER™ II 20/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ Osteo  Introducer™ with CDS System ✓ 2 1 2 2
KPX203AB KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon XPANDER™ II 20/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ Advanced Osteo Introducer™ System ✓ 2 1 2 6 2 1 1
KPX203AB-
CDS
KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon XPANDER™ II 20/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ Advanced Osteo Introducer™ with CDS System ✓ 2 1 2 2
KPX203NB KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon XPANDER™ II 20/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ additional Fracture ✓ 2 6
KPX203PB KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon XPANDER™ II 20/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ One-Step Osteo Introducer™ System ✓ 1 2 6 2
KPX203PB-
CDS
KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon XPANDER™ II 20/3 IBT,

9A
K0
8A
F0
4B
A0
8A
C
C
02
A
C
D
S3
A
KPT1002 Kyphopak™ Tray, Kyphon Xpander™ 10/3 IBT, Kyphon™ Osteo Introducer™
System ✓ 2 1 2 6 2
KPT1002-CDS Kyphopak™ Tray, Kyphon Xpander™ 10/3 IBT, Kyphon™ Osteo Introducer™
With CDS System ✓ 2 1 2 2 1 1
KPT1003 Kyphopak™ Tray, Kyphon Xpander™ 10/3 IBT, Kyphon Advanced™ Osteo
Introducer™ System ✓ 2 1 2 6 2
KPT1003-CDS Kyphopak™ Tray, Kyphon Xpander™ 10/3 IBT, Kyphon Advanced™ Osteo
Introducer™ With CDS System ✓ 2 1 2 2 1 1
KPT1004 Kyphopak™ Tray, Kyphon Xpander™ 10/3 IBT, Kyphon™ Additional Fracture ✓ 2 6
KPT1005 Kyphopak™ Tray, Kyphon Xpander™ 10/3 IBT, Kyphon One-Step™ Osteo
Introducer™ System ✓ 1 2 6 2
KPT1005-CDS Kyphopak™ Tray, Kyphon Xpander™ 10/3 IBT, Kyphon One-Step™ Osteo
Introducer™ With CDS System ✓ 1 2 2 1 1
KPT1502 Kyphopak™ Tray, Kyphon Xpander™ 15/3 IBT, Kyphon™ Osteo Introducer™
System ✓ 2 1 2 6 2
KPT1502-CDS Kyphopak™ Tray, Kyphon Xpander™ 15/3 IBT, Kyphon™ Osteo Introducer™
With CDS System ✓ 2 1 2 2 1 1
KPT1503 Kyphopak™ Tray, Kyphon Xpander™ 15/3 IBT, Kyphon Advanced™ Osteo
Introducer™ System ✓ 2 1 2 6 2
KPT1503-CDS Kyphopak™ Tray, Kyphon Xpander™ 15/3 IBT, Kyphon Advanced™ Osteo
Introducer™ With CDS System ✓ 2 1 2 2 1 1
                       KPT1504 Kyphopak™ Tray, Kyphon Xpander™ 15/3 IBT, Kyphon™ Additional Fracture ✓ 2 6
KPT1505 Kyphopak™ Tray, Kyphon Xpander™ 15/3 IBT, Kyphon One-Step™ Osteo
Introducer™ System ✓ 1 2 6 2
KPT1505-CDS Kyphopak™ Tray, Kyphon Xpander™ 15/3 IBT, Kyphon One-Step™ Osteo
Introducer™ With CDS System ✓ 1 2 2 1 1
KPT2002 Kyphopak™ Tray, Kyphon Xpander™ 20/3 IBT, Kyphon™ Osteo Introducer™
System ✓ 2 1 2 6 2
KPT2002-CDS Kyphopak™ Tray, Kyphon Xpander™ 20/3 IBT, Kyphon™ Osteo Introducer™
With CDS System ✓ 2 1 2 2 1 1
KPT2003 Kyphopak™ Tray, Kyphon Xpander™ 20/3 IBT, Kyphon Advanced™ Osteo
Introducer™ System ✓ 2 1 2 6 2
KPT2003-CDS Kyphopak™ Tray, Kyphon Xpander™ 20/3 IBT, Kyphon Advanced™ Osteo
Introducer™ With CDS System ✓ 2 1 2 2 1 1
KPT2004 Kyphopak™ Tray, Kyphon Xpander™ 20/3 IBT, Kyphon™ Additional Fracture ✓ 2 6
KPT2005 Kyphopak™ Tray, Kyphon Xpander™ 20/3 IBT, Kyphon One-Step™ Osteo
Introducer™ System ✓ 1 2 6 2
KPT2005-CDS Kyphopak™ Tray, Kyphon Xpander™ 20/3 IBT, Kyphon One-Step™
Osteo Introducer™ With CDS System ✓ 1 2 2 1 1
Kyphon Xpander™ first-generation (400 psi rated) kit configurations
UC202203987  EN
Kyphon

Product specifics: CDS part numbers
Kyphon Express™ II CDS kits Kyphon Express™ CDS kits
ITEM # DESCRIPTION ITEM # DESCRIPTION
KEX102EB-CDS KyphoPak™ Express™ II Tray, 10/2 IBT, Kyphon™ Express™
II Osteo Introducer™ System with CDS System
KPE1001-CDS KyphoPak™ Express™ Tray, 10/2 IBT, Kyphon™ Express™ Osteo
Introducer™ with CDS System
KEX152EB-CDS KyphoPak™ Express™ II Tray, 15/2 IBT, Kyphon™ Express™
II Osteo Introducer™ System with CDS System
KPE1003-CDS KyphoPak™ Express™ Tray, 15/2 IBT, Kyphon™ Express™ Osteo
Introducer™ with CDS System
KEX202EB-CDS KyphoPak™ Express™ II Tray, 20/2 IBT, Kyphon™ Express™
II Osteo Introducer™ System with CDS System
Kyphon Xpander™ II CDS kits Kyphon Xpander™ CDS kits
ITEM # DESCRIPTION ITEM # DESCRIPTION
KPX103RB-CDS KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon XPANDER™ II 10/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ Osteo Introducer™ System
KPT1002-CDS KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon Xpander™ 10/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ Osteo Introducer™ with CDS System
KPX103AB-CDS KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon XPANDER™ II 10/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ Advanced Osteo Introducer™ System
KPT1003-CDS KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon Xpander™ 10/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ Advanced Osteo Introducer™ with CDS System
KPX103PB-CDS KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon XPANDER™ II 10/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ One-Step Osteo Introducer™ System
KPT1005-CDS KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon Xpander™ 10/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ One-Step™ Osteo Introducer™ with CDS System
KPX153RB-CDS KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon XPANDER™ II 15/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ Osteo Introducer™ System
KPT1502-CDS KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon Xpander™ 15/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ Osteo Introducer™ with CDS System
KPX153AB-CDS KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon XPANDER™ II 15/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ Advanced Osteo Introducer™ System
KPT1503-CDS KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon Xpander™ 15/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ Advanced Osteo Introducer™ with CDS System
KPX153PB-CDS KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon XPANDER™ II 15/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ One-Step Osteo Introducer™ System
KPT1505-CDS KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon Xpander™ 15/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ One-Step™ Osteo Introducer™ with CDS System
KPX203RB-CDS KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon XPANDER™ II 20/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ Osteo Introducer™ System
KPT2002-CDS KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon Xpander™ 20/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ Osteo Introducer™ with CDS System
KPX203AB-CDS KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon XPANDER™ II 20/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ Advanced Osteo Introducer™ System
KPT2003-CDS KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon Xpander™ 20/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ Advanced Osteo Introducer™ with CDS System
KPX203PB-CDS KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon XPANDER™ II 20/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ One-Step Osteo Introducer™ System
KPT2005-CDS KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon Xpander™ 20/3 IBT,
Kyphon™ One-Step™ Osteo Introducer™ with CDS System
KPT2005-CDS KyphoPak™ Tray, Kyphon Xpander™ 20/3 IBT,